GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PAR38   E26   14W   120V
Output Range
Beam Angle Range
Color Metrics
Application
1190 - 1330 lumen
9 , 25°, 36°, 60°

CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equiv
Total Flux
(Lm) (Lm/W)
CRI McA SNAP Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SP38-14-09D-827-H1 11277 2700 9 16 22015 120 1190 85 92 3 Yes Compliant
SP38-14-25D-827-H1 11265 2700 25 40 6425 120 1290 92 92 3 – Compliant
SP38-14-36D-827-H1 11267 2700 36 60 2975 120 1290 92 92 3 – Compliant
SP38-14-60D-827-H1 11269 2700 60 90 1310 120 1290 92 92 3 – Compliant
SP38-14-09D-830-H1 11279 3000 9 16 22755 120 1230 88 92 3 Yes Compliant
SP38-14-25D-830-H1 11271 3000 25 40 6640 120 1330 95 92 3 – Compliant
SP38-14-36D-830-H1 11273 3000 36 60 3075 120 1330 95 92 3 – Compliant
SP38-14-60D-830-H1 11275 3000 60 90 1350 120 1330 95 92 3 – Compliant
ECOSENSE | 837 N Spring St #103, Los Angeles, CA 90012